applicable value from the running bills  

D/M(C)-I            ASW(C)                      Signature of Executive Engineer 
                                                         For and on behalf of President of India 

CPWD – 8 

NIT Approved for  Rs.4,74,660/- (Rupees Four Lakh Seventy Four Thousand 

Six Hundred and Sixty) only. 

ASW(C) 

PRASAR BHARATI 

(INDIA‟S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(C)